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HIGH-QUALITY BEVERAGE INGREDIENTS FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

SCAN ME

Tea Zone® liquid sweeteners are great for any drink that needs a touch of sweetness. Use in drinks, desserts, or 
even in baked goods. Discover the secret to our sweetened boba: Tea Zone Longan Honey, which comes from 
the nectar of longan orchards. We also offer fructose, raw sugar and more.  

SWEETENERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION NET WEIGHT/BOTTLE PACKAGE

S1001

S1006

S1007

S1008

S1010

S1013

S1015

S1016

S1050

S2000

Cane Sugar Syrup

Dark Brown Sugar Syrup

Concentrated Dark Brown Sugar Sauce

White Satin Dark Brown Sugar Sauce

*Fructose

Fructose

Longan Honey - New & Improved

Longan Honey - Original

Premium Honey Syrup - Longan

Fructose Pump

128.4 �. oz.

125.1 �. oz.

126.8 �. oz.

50 �. oz.

614.7 �. oz.

123 �. oz.

73.4 �. oz.

73.4 �. oz.

 71.4 �. oz.

N/A

4 bottles/case

4 bottles/case

4 bottles/case

1 bottle

1 drum

4 bottles/case

10 bottles/case

10 bottles/case

10 bottles/case

1 pump

*Fructose (item #S1010) can only be shipped through our trucking service.Fructose Pump S2000 available for Tea Zone® 11 lb. Fructose (S1013).


